
I.D.:	88672637

Pigtail	fibră	SC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-51S	(1m,	G.652.D,
9/125),	Media	converter	TP-LINK	MC112CS	(1

Data
publicarii

26.10.23 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

159,22	RON	-	159,22	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	fibră	SC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-51S	(1m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	=	2	buc.,	Media	converter
TP-LINK	MC112CS	(100Mb/s,	singlemode,	TX	1310nm,	RX	1550nm,	SC,	20km)	=	1	buc


